## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 158 James Madison University

F12023	FY2026
\$275,698,469	\$295,187,690
\$87,349,003	\$92,559,066
\$1,618,899	\$1,635,088
\$45,505,956	\$51,530,275
\$8,997,820	\$9,457,150
\$2,021,213	\$2,081,850
\$7,743,772	\$8,179,051
\$8,786,996	\$9,489,118
\$16,493,445	\$17,405,096
\$24,101,299	\$25,565,873
\$73,080,066	\$77,285,123
\$233,166,347	\$250,761,294
\$42,532,122	\$44,426,396
	\$87,349,003 \$1,618,899 \$45,505,956 \$8,997,820 \$2,021,213 \$7,743,772 \$8,786,996 \$16,493,445 \$24,101,299 \$73,080,066

Authority: Title 23.1, Chapter 16, Code of Virginia.